
Charles River School
2023-2024 Dates to Know

Tuesday August 29 Families of Students of Color Orientation 1:00 - 6:00

Thursday, August 31 New Family Orientation 2:00 - 4:00

Monday, September 4 Labor Day
School not in session

Tuesday, September 5 First Day of School
Parent Coffee 8:15

Thursday, September 21 Back To School Night 6:30 - 8:30 pm

Monday, September 25 Yom Kippur
School not in session

Friday, October 6 Noon Dismissal
Professional Development

Monday, October 9 Indigenous Peoples Day
School not in session

Friday, October 13 PA Welcome Back Party/Welcome Gabe Burnstein 6:00 - 9:00 pm

Thursday, October 26 Parent/Teacher Conferences
School not in session

Wednesday, November 1 Parent/Teacher Conferences
School not in session

Monday November 20 Professional Development Day
School not in session

Tuesday, November 21 -
Friday, November 24

Fall Break
School not in session

Monday, November 27 School reconvenes

Friday, December 15 Winter Festival 10:30 - 11:30
All school dismissal 12:00



Monday, December 18 -
Monday, January 1

Winter Break
School not in session

Tuesday, January 2 School reconvenes

Monday, January 15 MLK Day
School not in session

Monday, February 19 Presidents Day
School not in session

Wednesday, February 28 Parent/Teacher Conferences
School not in session

Tuesday, March 5 Parent/Teacher Conferences
School not in session

Monday, March 11 -
Friday, March 22

Spring Break
School not in session

Monday, March 25 Professional Development Day
School not in session

Monday, April 15 Patriots Day
School not in session

Friday, May 3 May Day 8:00 - 12:00
Dismissal 12:00

Friday, May 24 Sports Day 8:30 - 11:45
Dismissal 12:00

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day
School not in session

Tuesday, June 11 Last day of school for grades prek-5

Wednesday, June 12 Grade 8 graduation 10:00
Last day grades 6 - 8


